
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

No.
81
97

711
125
205
501
299
191
387
113
27

397
41

333
199
227
17

243
55

305
23

103
177
277
445
201
463
49

111
9

157
95

391
373
909
503
161
133
33
85
91

Name
Brian Hsu
Joey Rock
Dovydas Karka
Marjüs Harlacher
Tomas Zbíral
Dominik Olszowy
Szymon Staszkiewicz
Lukas Prammer
Jan Horst
Nolan Cordens
Jan Vykutil
Stefan Badstuber
Matthias Scheel
Nico Stepan
Lars Griekspoor
Vincent Gallwitz
Nico Müller
Tim Rene Neumann
Nico Seiler
Oliver Kaas
Martin Winter
Luca Pepe Menger
Tobias Steiner
Merlin Münster
Timo Hermanutz
Lars Sadtler
Jimmy Piront
Luc Leinbach
Niclas Flemmerer
Benedikt Gödtner
Eric Schwella
Robin Vrbancic
Sandro Lorsbach
Mikkel Lillesöe
Yannick Wolff
Nils Haase
Kurt-Lennart Spranger
Marc Reich
Robin Lang
Marius Fries
Paul Haberland

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

LMSF

DMSB

ACCR

PZM

PZM

OeAMTC

DMSB

FMB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMS

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

GER/ Cremona

GER/ Schnelldor

LTU/ Pasvalys

GER/ Maselheim

CZE/ Evohostice

POL/ Kozy

POL/ SOBOWID

AUT/ Herzogsdo

GER/ Grafschaft

BEL/ Sint-Truide

CZE/ Kraluv Dvu

GER/ Wettstette

GER/ münchsmü

GER/ Dotternha

NED/ Nieuw-Ven

GER/ Rheinberg

GER/ Bruchsal

GER/ Ziemitz

SUI/ Lütisburg

GER/ Schwanste

GER/ Rehau

GER/ Gotha

GER/ Auendorf

GER/ Bensheim

GER/ Hildrizhaus

GER/ Römerstei

BEL/ Recht

GER/ Bad Endba

GER/ Berching

GER/ Hennef

GER/ Felixsee

CRO/ Fellbach

GER/ Neustadt W

DEN/ Slagelse

GER/ Leverkuse

GER/ Amtsberg

GER/ Glauchau

GER/ Reutlingen

GER/ Forbach

GER/ Gerstetten

GER/ Erfurt

Trademark

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

KTM Kosak Racing

Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Kosak Racing

Cofain Racing

DAM Motors, LA Netwel, VP-Unico

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

Mefo sport Racing Team

Team Griekspoor

ADAC Nordrhein e.V.

ADAC Pfalz

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Zachmann Mefo Sport Racing Team

ADACTEAM Nordbayern e.V.

KTM Kosak Racing

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen

Team marXparts by Mefo Sport

Team Suzuki Reinecke

winkle racing

ktm schmitz

MX-Raceland

KTM Kosak Racing/ADACTEAM No

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Ac Motec MG Sport by STC

Castrol Power1 Moto Web

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Suzuki Reinecke

Mefo sport Racing Team

Siggi`s - Race - Tech

Team BRC Johannes - Bikes

Laps
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
8
6
8
7
8
7
5
7
7
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
8
7
8
7
7
7
6
7
6
7
7
6
4
1

Best Tm
2:31.670
2:36.817
2:37.505
2:37.633
2:38.198
2:38.656
2:39.196
2:39.456
2:40.133
2:40.923
2:40.995
2:41.159
2:41.225
2:41.958
2:42.728
2:43.288
2:43.715
2:45.293
2:45.935
2:46.168
2:46.417
2:47.121
2:47.806
2:48.571
2:48.613
2:48.925
2:49.505
2:49.639
2:50.172
2:50.557
2:52.198
2:53.011
2:53.107
2:53.742
2:55.040
2:55.666
2:56.414
2:59.007
3:00.906
3:15.146

Diff

5.147
5.835
5.963
6.528
6.986
7.526
7.786
8.463
9.253
9.325
9.489
9.555

10.288
11.058
11.618
12.045
13.623
14.265
14.498
14.747
15.451
16.136
16.901
16.943
17.255
17.835
17.969
18.502
18.887
20.528
21.341
21.437
22.072
23.370
23.996
24.744
27.337
29.236
43.476

In Lap
7
6
6
6
6
7
7
6
6
6
6
8
6
7
4
7
6
4
3
6
6
5
6
8
5
5
5
8
5
8
7
6
5
3
6
5
5
5
4
3
0

km/h
42,724
41,322
41,142
41,108
40,961
40,843
40,705
40,638
40,466
40,268
40,250
40,209
40,192
40,010
39,821
39,684
39,581
39,203
39,051
38,997
38,938
38,774
38,616
38,441
38,431
38,360
38,229
38,199
38,079
37,993
37,631
37,454
37,433
37,297
37,020
36,888
36,732
36,200
35,820
33,206

-
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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice started at 10:37:11

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

15.09.2012 10:30

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Swen Blümer (Y;J):
                                                                                            Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck (M):

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 44/12
posted at:              h


